

Decision No. 26301

BEFORE THE RAILROAD COMMISSION OF THE STATE OF CALIFORNIA

In the Matter of the Application of
SACRAMENTO NORTHERN RAILWAY and TIDE-
WATER SOUTHERN RAILWAY COMPANY for
permission to amend Rule No. 600 of
Perishable Protective Tariff No. 7,
C. R. C. No. 6 of R. C. Dearborn,
Agent.

Application No. 19336.

BY THE COMMISSION:

ORIGINAL

ORDER OF DISMISSAL

Upon applicants' written request of March 9, 1934, and
good cause appearing,

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED that the above entitled proceeding
be and it is hereby dismissed without prejudice.

Dated at San Francisco, California, this 26th day
of March, 1934.

Leon Cavalliere
M. J. Linn
M. B. Linn
Walter H. Linn
Commissioners.